DECOTITETOM	NO.
RESOLUTION	NO.

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, APPROVING THE COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF KEY WEST AND TEAMSTERS LOCAL 769, OFFICE AND BLUE COLLAR WORKERS, EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2014; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1: That the attached collective bargaining agreement between the City Of Key West And Teamsters Local 769, Office And Blue Collar Workers, effective October 1, 2012 through September 30, 2014 is approved.

Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the signature of the presiding officer and the Clerk of the Commission.

Pass	sed and ad	lopte	d by	the City	, C	ommission	at	a meet:	ing	held
this	day of,						2012.			
Autl	nenticated	by	the	presidi	ng	officer	and	Clerk	of	the
Commissio	on on			, 20	12.					
Filed with the Clerk							2012.			
ATTEST:	CRAIG CATES,			MAYOR						
AIIESI.										
CHERYL SN	IITH, CITY	CLE	 RK							